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baan

21

11
22
21

21
10
16
18

15
23
15
24

20
12
22
20
17

12
22

10

10
10

15

naam

Vuillequez Julie
Hombke Grit

Gaile Baiba
Bertrand Gail
Mulder Judith

Sarlet Pascale

Bedez Dimitri

Portalier Cedric
Prodhomen Marc Antoine
Mortier Fhillip

Rudolfo Sousa

Verboven Jurgen

Rutten Joep

Palmans Steven

Jeroen van Hout

Walgreen Rick

Jonkers Jozeph
Cleven Twan
Jansen Herman
Maene Antony
TorreborreKris
Hendrickx Guy
Baquet Bruno
Haan Ron de

Schutte Nico
Mertens Steven
Hout Hansvan
Lucas Andre
Garau Patrick
Fehrlage Dirk
Jorge Georges
Corneau lvan
Hees Gerry van
Hartjes Willy
Dekkers Gerard
Stevens Henk
Sugden Jim
Vught Ad van

Looij Sandravan
Putter Madeline

Hurk Florentina van de
Single Diana

Thill Carine

Lotze Borka

Kampstra Marinka
Fluhr Aurelie

Noest Chantal

Drouin Kristell

SteylsJacqueline
Drouin Veronique
Enthoven Inge
Deptula Tanja
Bizer Claudia

Reeves-Nurse Geri
Dooren Mady van

vereniging

C.M.A.
Team Goldtip

V.2.0.D.
S.V.A.
Waterland Schutters

C.T.H.

C.M.A.
Chateaux

S.S.0.
B.S.B.
L.A.L.
t Trefpunt
L.A.L.
Concordia

Coenschutters

Wilhelmina

t Trefpunt

St Switbertus

S.S.0.

S.S.0.

S.S.R.

Gagny

Waterland Schutters

de Vrijheid
M.S.B.
0.G.1.0.
S.S.C.

Gagny

B.S.V.

St Genevieve
S.S.0.
Concordia
L.EW.
Beatrix
Indianen
Bowman of Malgrave
St Sebastiaan

Batavieren
B.S.S.

V.Z.0.D.

S.G.P.

F.F.W.
Rozenjagers
Eilandschutters
C.T.H.

S.S.B.

Neuilly s Marne

M.S.B.
Neuilly s Marne
St Sebastiaan
B.F.H.
S.V.1858

Bowman of Malgrave
S.S.R.

cat

bbd
bbd

bbdm
bbdm
bbdm

bbdv

bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh
bbh

bbhj

bbhm
bbhm
bbhm
bbhm
bbhm
bbhm
bbhm
bbhm

bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv
bbhv

cd
cd
cd
cd
cd
cd
cd
cd
cd

cdj

cdm
cdm
cdm
cdm
cdm

cdv
cdv

nat

be
de

nl
nl

be

be
fr
be
be
de
be
nl
be
nl

nl

nl
nl
be
be
be
fr
nl

gbr

nl
de
nl
de
lu

nl
be
nl

fr

be
fr
nl
de
be

gbr
be

zaterdag

2
196

w
o

273
212
212

225

282
267
272
203
184
157
197
124

162

275
266
259
258
242
226
202
287

309
305
305
289
282
271
264
256
252
246
224
220
177
215

387
377
362
363
335
323
320
290
372

322

378
379
367
359
343

326
275

zondag

24
176

N

282
198

237

296
278
262
203
189
166
113
114

89

303
296
249
242
220
234
208

306
309
292
295
298
274
280
285
264
246
250
205
191

395
389
355
348
359
334
322
326

335

406
368
374
372
358

314
266

totaal 5

22
10

30
16

14
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29
27
16
16

19
15
15

41
36
31
35
32
21
31
24
12
27
15
13
12

59
51
47
53
54
53
51
41
31

52

56
53
49
54
61

48
20

totaal 6

10

13

11

20
23
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25
22
16
11

o w o s

20
22
22
15
15
16

14

11
12

[ I Y

74
70
47
44
36
25
21
16
26

26

77
60
61
52
36

22
18

totaal

4
372

[+]
Py

555
410
212

462

578
545
534
406
373
323
310
238

89

162

578
562
508
500
462
460
410
287

615
614
597
584
580
545
544
541
516
492
474
425
368
215

782
766
717
711
694
657
642
616
372

657

784
747
741
731
701

640
541
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15

16
16

o]

10

15
16

16

14
24
24
18
19

o o v

Dolderman Sander
Schutz Yannick
Brieuc Geurts
Etienne David
Aarts Rene
Dedecker Andy
Heeg Tobias
Glabbeek Rene van
Simons Mark
Cultiaux Michael
Heuvel Bart
Boelen Stefan
LauerJorg
Depoitier Julien
Smidt HansJoachim
Schall Sascha
JumpertzJulien
Custers Emiel
Koijen Stijn
Elstgeest Dorus
Vlodrop Olaf
Reyntiens Kristof
Dellemans Bjarne
Schutz Dirk
Timmermans Frank

4 Asbach Jens

11

~

21

16
18

U w LW w U

24
22

Deptula Martin
Noiret Frank
Receveur J.P.
Meulen Roy van de
Hardijzer Paul

Erp Renevan
Redeker Thomas
VaesJohan

Wijst Peter van de
Butz Stefhan
Venter Marius
Weerdenburg Rene van de
Keijsers Toon
Snijders Marcel
Zwart Frank

de Wit Rene
Dellemans Erwin

Passier Theo
Driessen Henk
Putter Friedrich
Vermeulen Henk
Reeves Andrew
Zumbroich Ingo
Poels Harrie
Enthoven Jan
Weber Thorsten
Verhoeven Nico
Vaesens Eddy
Miller lan

Fekken Wicher
Everaert Marc
Elstgeest Dick
DeRede Jaque
Bushell Christopher
Thomassen Ludie
Dun Henry van
Perre Chrisvan der

Burm Robin
Haan Chrislaine de

Batavieren
B.S.C.
C.M.A.

0.B.K.

R.H.T.

Team Goldtip
0.G.l.0.
K.H.B.

R.H.T.

H.S.H.
V.2.0.D.
Team Goldtip
le Centaur
B.S.C.

B.S.C.
Rozenjagers
de Lauwerkrans
St Sebastiaan
H.B.S. Artemis
S.S.B.

K.H.V.

K.H.V.

B.S.C.

V&S

B.S.C.

B.F.H.

S.S.C.

V&S

H.B.S.A.

AAT.C.

D.V.S.

B.S.C.

Batavieren

Ware Vrienden
B.S.C.

0.G.l.0.

Waterland Schutters
Willem Tell
Waterland Schutters
H.B.S.A.

Alliance d Amitie
K.H.V.

Ontspanning

E.M.M.

B.S.S.

0.B.K.

Bowman of Malgrave
B.S.C.

0.G.Y.

St Sebastiaan

T.A.Z

S.S.R.

Amicitia

Bowman of Malgrave
Concordia

S.S.0.

H.B.S.A.

R.H.T.

Bowman of Malgrave
Rozenjagers

R.D.Z.

K.H.B.

Alliance d Amitie
Concordia

ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch
ch

chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm
chm

chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv

Ibd
Ibd

nl

de
be
be

be
de
nl
de
be
nl
nl
de
be
de
de
nl

nl
nl
nl
be
be
de

de
de
be
nl
nl

nl
de
nl
be
de
nl
nl
nl

nl
nl
be

nl
nl
de
nl
gbr
de

nl
de
be
nl
gbr
nl
be
nl
be
gbr

nl
be

nl
nl

415
389
397
378
385
386
376
373
363
367
370
360
343
393
344
354
334
389
374
374
370

349
82

408
388
369
349
351
356
352
338
337
293
374
370
361
356
330
324
274

363
372
369
359
361
360
364
341
350
347
343
341
336
322
313
284
272
260
243
301

87

417
401
390
401
387
384
381
381
383
375
365
360
376
324
368
344
343

362
351

108

410
376
369
360
357
346
346
355
346
306

270

382
369
370
370
367
363
357
361
345
345
327
328
325
337
324
297
275
252
266

58

26
43
47
53
61
47
63
50
61
68
48
71
67
33
54
50
52
31
25
27
27
23
28
26

40
61
56
53
52
50
56
52
51
32
32
33
22
31
19
20
13
10

65
51
52
51
60
58
41
55
60
54
48
47
38
48
39
26
22
23
24
16

115
86
83
74
68
74
61
66
56
51
58
40
42
80
47
41
31
35
31
30
28
27
20
20

101
64
58
45
37
42
39
42
36
21
29
28
28
19
17
15

53
59
58
58
46
47
58
38
32
37
26
32
40
27
28
17
12
10
16
11

832
790
787
779
772
770
757
754
746
742
735
720
719
717
712
698
677
389
374
374
370
362
351
349
190

818
764
738
709
708
702
698
693
683
599
374
370
361
356
330
324
274
270

745
741
739
729
728
723
721
702
695
692
670
669
661
659
637
581
547
512
509
301

87
58
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19

17
23

12
19

18
17

23
13
21
21
15

17
22
18

13
17

13
10
13
17
22
23
24
24

24
24

13

13
20
11
18
23
24

13

13

23

19

19

23

Victor Sean

Poele Marc van de
Herwijnen Antoon van

Jansen Cor
Vuerstaeke Chris
Fluhr Therry
ClaesIgnace
Brys Franky

Neumann Elena

Korf Manon

Neste Aude
Heijligers Ingrid
Massaro Chiara
Graaf Tamara de
Zeeders Danielle
Klaassens Fleur
Assema Natascha van

Maagdenberg Maeike
Zeeders Yalenka

Mahy Michele

Daman Peter

Forster Pascal
Dubois Florent
Schrader Jelle
Aalsma Wouter
Griemelink Wirdmer
Nabben Joey

Busse Machiel van de
Beemsterboer Barry
Dungen Wout van de
Taks Ronald
Roestenburg Daniel
Burm Frank

Wisselink Luuk
Daman Jelle

Beuken Willem
Callewaert Danny
Theeuwen Wilbert
Drouin Jean Claude
Leeuwen Nick van
Bogers Rene

Vries Dick de

Kacic Jean Piere
Deprez Filip

Dillen Willy
Schrauwen Karel
Maagdenberg Jeffrey
Porsch Judith
Driessen Tom

Aernouts Hugo

Porsch Maarten

S.S.0.

S.S.0.
Concordia

0.G.Y.
S.S.0.
C.T.H.
S.S.0.
S.S.0.

B.S.G.

S.H.S.

S.S.K.

t Trefpunt
H.S.H.

H.B.S.A.
Avolands Sports
t Trefpunt
H.B.S. Artemis

A.H.V Centauer
Avolands Sports

C.T.H.
M.V.V.

Chateaux
V.2.0.D.

S.H.S.

Gouden Treffer

t Trefpunt
H.B.S.A.
Alliance d Amitie
Amicitia
Amicitia
Amicitia
Allianced Amitie

St Switbertus
M.V.V.

H.S.H.
W.T.I.
Indianen
ANC93
Ware Vrienden
Concordia
Amicitia
S.S.W.
W.T.I.
S.S.B.
S.S.R.
U.S.A.
V.Z2.0.S.
O.S.N.
S.S.R.

V.Z.0.S.

Ibh

Ibhm
Ibhm

Ibhv
Ibhv
Ibhv
Ibhv
Ibhv

rd
rd
rd
rd
rd
rd
rd
rd
rd

rdj
rdj

rdm

rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh
rh

rhj
rhj

rhm
rhm
rhm
rhm
rhm
rhm
rhm

rhv
rhv
rhv
rhv
rhv
trdv
trh

trhm

trhv

be

be
nl

nl

be
be
be
be

de
nl
fr
nl
nl
nl

nl
nl

nl
nl

be

be
de
fr
nl
nl

nl
nl
nl

nl
nl
nl

be

nl
be
nl
fr
be
nl
nl

be
be
be
be
nl

nl

be

be

n

170

146
76

168
149
144
113

78

330
303
298
252
243
236
221
181
285

222
154

204

343
329
319
307
308
291
281

273

161

332
300

293
311
265
274
236

302
287
285
257
234
162
132

61

123

173

152
92

183
149
120
146

98

320
297
285
263
269
231
226
172

224
170

179

347
336
319
305
301
297
258
298

210
203
177

355
320

325
305
266
249
253
300
183

314
287
284
283
242
166
109

92

126

11

12
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41
40
35
21
27
12
14

13

10

50
42
34
38
35
43
29
13
16
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55
36

38
46
25
24
19
20

38
28
27
24
12

13

o
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25
17
17
16

11
10

10

12

36
36
23
23
22
16
10

w o w u b~ 0

33
21

21
10
14

w O N

23
11
18
19

343

298
168

351
298
264
259
176

650
600
583
515
512
467
447
353
285

446
324

383

690
665
638
612
609
588
539
298
273
210
203
177
161

687
620

618
616
531
523
489
300
183

616
574
569
540
476
328
241
153

249



